SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL
• Enclosure: 58mm diameter delrin
• Weight: 2oz
• Maximum RPM: 3000 PRM
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
ELECTRICAL
• Supply Voltage: 6 to 30 VDC, 60mA

1
ABZ Output
5 pin M12 male (model designation: 5M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Data B
3 Common
4 Data A
5 Data Z
Male 5-pin M12
2
3
45
1
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
Male 8-pin M12
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
1
Pin
Designation
5-pin Terminal
Strip
5-pin M12 5 conductor
cable
8-pin M12 8 conductor
cable
Pin Pin Wire Color Pin Wire Color
+Vdc 1 1 BRN 2 BRN
Common 2 3 BLU 7 BLU
Data A 3 4 BLK 1 WHT
Data B 4 2 WHT 4 GRN
Data Z 5 5 GRY 6 GRY
Data A' 3 YLW
Data B' 5 RED
Data Z' 8 PNK
Male 5-pin M12 Male 8-pin M12
HEAVY DUTY
HDN58 ORDERING INFORMATION
HDN58 DIMENSIONS M12 CONNECTIONS
ENCODER
CONNECTION
+VDC
GND
A
B
Z
+VDC
GND
A
B
Z
1.70
CLEARANCE
#30 (.128) DRILL THROUGH
ON 1.97” (50MM) BC.
.75
1.38
MATED
Ø 2.28”
Aluminum bolt, 1/4-20
HDN58 TARGET MAGNETS
• Neodymium
• Distance from user magnet to face of encoder: 0.01 to 0.5 inches
• Center alignment: 0 to 0.10 inches
• Planar tilt: 30 degrees
Nylon bolt, 1/4-20 Dual magnet, Nylon collar 1/4 Bolt Magnet with Knurl
Code 1: Model Code 2:  Resolution Code 3: Output Code 4: Connection Code 5: Target Magnet
HDN58 0  Single Ended A,B,Z Push-pull
	 (7272) (Code 4 must = 0,1,2 or 3)
1  Differential line Driver A,B,Z